Guidelines -"Sustainably Derived Crafts" means made from **at least one or more** of these sources: organic, nature-based, local (with 50 mile radius of Fairfax), hand-crafted, non-toxic, eco-friendly, recycled, reused materials and **no plastic**. We are **only** open to vendors in these areas. Please no service oriented applications or imported goods, handmade only. Food must be preserved/non perishable and packaged for gift giving.

*indicates a required field

Email: Company: Street: City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Clothing Children's items Housewares Other: Please provide a brief description of your work, including the price range.	Name:	
Company: Street: City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Cards and Stationary Housewares Children's items Housewares City: * * Craft Category (check all that apply) And Category (check all that apply) Cornaments Knitwear Food (handmade/preserved only) Other:	Name.	*
Street: City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Clothing Cards and Stationary Housewares Cother:	Email:	*
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Company:	
State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Cards and Stationary Children's items Housewares Other:	Street:	*
Zip/Postal Code: Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Cards and Stationary Children's items Housewares Other:	City:	*
Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Cards and Stationary Children's items Housewares Children's items Other:	State/Province:	*
Phone Number: Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Clothing Clothing Cards and Stationary Children's items Housewares State of the control of t	Zip/Postal Code:	
Craft Category (check all that apply) Handbags Jewelry Clothing Ornaments Cards and Stationary Knitwear Children's items Food (handmade/preserved only Housewares Other:	Phone Number:	,
Children's items Food (handmade/preserved onl	Handbags Clothing	☐ Jewelry ☐ Ornaments
Housewares Other:		
Please provide a brief description of your work, including the price range.		
	Housewares	Other:

Do you have a website where we may view your products?
Yes, I have a website
No, I don't have a website
Please provide a link to your website.
For those without a website, please email three digital photos of your work to: cesposito@townoffairfax.org
Or mail at least three photos along with your application.
Images should be jpgs or gifs only, 72 dpi, and no larger than 800 x 600 pixels. Don't forget to include your name and business name in the email.
Space Information
I would like to apply for one 5x7 space for \$100
I need a table and two chairs
l will provide my own table/display
Payment information
Once I am notified of my acceptance to the Faire,I will pay the \$100 non-refundable fee by, check, cash or money order made payable to the Town of Fairfax Mail to: Fairfax Recreation (142 Bolinas Road, Fairfax, CA 94930) Payment must be postmarked by November 15, 2019 I understand a space will not be reserved until payment is made in full.

Vending Application Terms and Conditions

- I understand that Sustainable Fairfax & Fairfax Recreation reserves the right to deny any vendor's application if her or his work does not meet the criteria or is considered inappropriate for sale at the Holiday Craft Fair.
- I understand that if accepted as a vendor for Sustainable Fairfax & Fairfax Recreation's Holiday Craft Fair, I must pay the space fee to reserve my booth by November 15, 2019 My space fee will be non-refundable once I am selected as a vendor and have paid in full.
- I understand that I am agreeing to operate my booth as a seller for the **entire duration** of the Fairfax Craft Fair. I agree to stay at the event until the event is over at 5:00pm.
- I understand that I cannot bring in a tent and must have approval for any other display that is not a table.
- I agree to clean up after myself and leave my space free of all garbage at the end of the event.

• I understand that the Fairfax Craft Faire, Sustainable Fairfax & Fairfax Recreation's
Holiday Craft Fair Coordinators are not responsible for loss, theft, or damage of any
items.
By checking this box, I agree that I have read, fully understand, and agree to the terms and conditions written above. *
Notify me of future events and information.
* indicates a required field
To submit by mail, send to Fairfax Recreation 142 Bolinas Road, Fairfax, CA 94930

To submit by mail, send to Fairfax Recreation 142 Bolinas Road, Fairfax, CA 94930 For any questions or further information email: cesposito@townoffairfax.org